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Veterinary Forensic Pathology and Beyond

Time

08.00 - 09.00
09.00

09.10

09.40

10.20

11.00

11.40

12.00-13.00

13.00

13.30

14.10

14.50

15.30

16.00

16.30 - 18.00

Day 1
Saturday 03 November 2018

Registration and Coffee

Introduction

The forensic post mortem. An essential guide
Crime scenes and the UK Vet

Sharp force trauma
Blunt force trauma

Asphyxia
LUNCH

Veterinary Forensic Neuropathology

Histopathology or not histopathology, is that the
guestion?

The techniques and role of diagnostic toxicology in
forensic pathology

Forensic Entomology
The pathology report
Expert witness report for the court

Cases and discussions

Speaker

Emanuele Ricci

Sean Taylor

Emanuele Ricci

Lorenzo Ressel

Emanuele Ricci

Emanuele Ricci

Lorenzo Ressel
and Emanuele
Ricci

Nick Carmichael

John McGarry

Emanuele Ricci

Vanessa
Whitfield
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Veterinary Forensic Pathology and Beyond

Time

08.00 - 09.00
09.00 - 09.10

09.10

09.30

10.20

10.40

11.30-12.00

12.00 - 13.00

13.00

13.40

14.25

15.30

16.30-16.40

Day 2
Sunday 04 November 2018

Registration and Coffee

Introduction

Dog related offences on Merseyside

Aggression in dogs: why we see it and how we

can avoid it

The aggressive dog. The pathologist’s
prospective

Reading fear and distress in dogs

Medicine of starvation and neglect

LUNCH

Starvation and neglect
Prosecuting animal cruelty in the UK

Battered pet and the UK prospective

Animal cruelty, interpersonal violence and
veterinary forensic pathology: Putting it all
together

Discussion and concluding remarks

Speaker

TBC

Katrina Glover

Emanuele Ricci

Katrina Glover

Sean Taylor

Emanuele Ricci

Jason Fletcher

Paula Boyden

Randall Lockwood



