

Veterinary Forensic Pathology and Beyond Day 1

Saturday 03 November 2018

Time		Speaker
08.00 - 09.00	Registration and Coffee	
09.00	Introduction	
09.10	The forensic post mortem. An essential guide	Emanuele Ricci
09.40	Crime scenes and the UK Vet	Sean Taylor
10.20	Sharp force trauma	Emanuele Ricci
11.00	Blunt force trauma	Lorenzo Ressel
11.40	Asphyxia	Emanuele Ricci
12.00 – 13.00	LUNCH	
13.00	Veterinary Forensic Neuropathology	Emanuele Ricci
13.30	Histopathology or not histopathology, is that the question?	Lorenzo Ressel and Emanuele Ricci
14.10	The techniques and role of diagnostic toxicology in forensic pathology	Nick Carmichael
14.50	Forensic Entomology	John McGarry
15.30	The pathology report	Emanuele Ricci
16.00	Expert witness report for the court	Vanessa Whitfield
16.30 – 18.00	Cases and discussions	



Veterinary Forensic Pathology and Beyond Day 2

Sunday 04 November 2018

Time		Speaker
08.00 - 09.00	Registration and Coffee	
09.00 - 09.10	Introduction	
09.10	Dog related offences on Merseyside	ТВС
09.30	Aggression in dogs: why we see it and how we can avoid it	Katrina Glover
10.20	The aggressive dog. The pathologist's prospective	Emanuele Ricci
10.40	Reading fear and distress in dogs	Katrina Glover
11.30 – 12.00	Medicine of starvation and neglect	Sean Taylor
12.00 – 13.00	LUNCH	
13.00	Starvation and neglect	Emanuele Ricci
13.40	Prosecuting animal cruelty in the UK	Jason Fletcher
14.25	Battered pet and the UK prospective	Paula Boyden
15.30	Animal cruelty, interpersonal violence and veterinary forensic pathology: Putting it all together	Randall Lockwood
16.30-16.40	Discussion and concluding remarks	